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Monday, August 12, 2019 Eid-ul-Zuha
Thursday, August 15, 2019 Raksha Bandhan
Friday, August 23, 2019 Janmashtami
Tuesday, September 10, 2019 Muharram
Friday, September 13, 2019 Anant chaturdashi
Wednesday, October 02, 2019 Gandhi Jayanti
Tuesday, October 08, 2019 Dussehra
Wednesday, October 09, 2019 Basi Dussehra
Sunday, October 27, 2019 Deepawali
Tuesday, November 12, 2019 Guru Nanak Jayanti
Wednesday, December 25, 2019 Christmas




SUMMARY OF WORKING DAYS

- Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat D's*
Jul-19 5 5 5 4 4 2 25
Aug-19 3 4 4 4 4 3 22
Sep-19 5 3 4 3 4 2 21
Oct-19 3 3 3 4 3 2 18
Nov-19 4 3 4 4 4 2 21
Dec-19 5 5 5 5 3 2 25
25 23 25 24 22 13 132
Total No. of Working Days 132
Total No. Days for Examination 30
Total No. of Less Activities Days* 6
Total No. of Less Saturdays 13
Total No. of Days for MST1 and MST2 4
Total No. of Teaching Days 79
* SPARDHA -2019 (03 Days) and Induction Program (03 Days)
Details Date
Commencement of Classes SEM VII/ V/ 1lI July 8, 2019
Commencement of Classes SEM | July 18, 2019

Mid Term Examination-I (Theory) SEM VII/ 1lI

Aug 30-31, 2019

Mid Term Examination-l (Practical) SEM VII/ 11l

Sept 2-6, 2019

Mid Term Examination-I (Theory) SEM V/ |

Sept 11-12, 2019

Mid Term Examination-I (Practical) SEM V/ |

Sept 16-20, 2019

Mid Term Examination-Il (Theory) SEM VII/ llI

Oct 11-12, 2019

Mid Term Examination-ll (Theory) SEM V/ |

Oct 22-23, 2019

Mid Term Examination-Il (Practical) SEM VII/ V/ lll/ |

Nov 4-8, 2019

End of Classes SEM VII/ V

November 15, 2019

Internal/ Comprehensive Viva SEM VII/ V

Nov 18-23, 2019

End of Classes SEM Il (Excluding MBA) November 23, 2019
Internal/ Comprehensive Viva SEM Il Nov 25-30, 2019
End of Classes SEM |/ MBA (SEM l11) November 30, 2019

Internal/ Comprehensive Viva SEM |

Dec 2-6, 2019




End Semester Examination (Theory + Practical) SEM ViI/ IV Dec 2-21, 2019
End Semester Examination (Theory + Practical) SEM V/ | Dec 9- 28, 2019
Announcement of Results SEM VII/ 1l January 21, 2020
Announcement of Results SEM V/ | January 28, 2020

Session Jan - June 2020
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Friday, February 21, 2020 Maha Shivratri
Tuesday, March 10, 2020 Holi
Purple for Spardha Saturday, March 14, 2020 Rang Pachami
Thursday, April 02, 2020 Ram Navami
Monday, April 06, 2020 Mahavir Jayanti




Friday, April 10, 2020 Good Friday
Tuesday, April 14, 2020 Ambedkar Jayanti

Thursday, May 07, 2020 Buddha Purnima

SUMMARY OF WORKING DAYS

- Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat D's*
Jan-20 4 4 5 5 5 2 25
Feb-20 4 4 4 4 3 2 21
Mar-20 5 4 4 4 4 2 23
Apr-20 3 4 5 4 3 2 21
May-20 4 4 4 3 4 3 22
Jun-20 5 5 4 4 4 2 24

25 25 26 24 23 13 136

Total No. of Working Days 136

Total No. Days for Examination 30

Total No. of Less Activities Days* 3

Total No. of Less Saturdays 13

Total No. of Days for MST1 and MST2 4

Total No. of Teaching Days 86
* SPANDAN 2020 (03 Days)

Details Date

Commencement of Classes SEM VIII/ IV January 1, 2020
Commencement of Classes SEM VI/ I January 6, 2020
Mid Term Examination-l (Theory) SEM VI/ IV/ Il Feb 6-7, 2020
Mid Term Examination-I (Practical) SEM VI/ IV/ Il Feb 17-21, 2020
Mid Term Examination-Il (Theory) SEM VI/ IV/ Il March 30-31, 2020
Mid Term Examination-Il (Practical) SEM VI/ IV/ II April 1-7, 2020
End of Classes SEM VIII/ VI/ IV/ I April 17, 2020
Internal/ Comprehensive Viva SEM VIII/ VI/ IV/ I April 20-25, 2020
End Semester Examination (Theory + Practical) SEM VIII/ VI/ IV/ 1l April 27 - May 25, 2020

Announcement of Results SEM VIII/ VI/ IV/ 1l May 30, 2020




